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Chapter 11 Case Administrator’s  

 Name Email Phone No. 

Judge Ellington 
Keisha Brown 

Debra Sawyer 

Keisha_Brown@mssb.uscourts.gov 

Debra_Sawyer@mssb.uscourts.gov 

601-608-4639 

601-608-4634 

Judge Olack Candice Ramage Candice_Ramage@mssb.uscourts.gov 

 

601-608-4637 

 

Judge Samson 
Margaret Farrell 

Wanda Watson 

Margaret_Farrell@mssb.uscourts.gov 

Wanda_Watson@mssb.uscourts.gov 

228-563-1810 

228-563-1803 

 

Chapter 12 Case Administrator  

Name Email Phone No. 

Jackie Perry-Wiggins Jackie_Perry-Wiggins@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4638 

 

 


